Recei ved: 04/19/2011

Mosaic NetworX LLC
Effective: May 18, 2011

St atus: CANCELLED
Ef fective Date: 05/18/2011

New York PSC No. 2
Original Leaf No. 60
Revision 0
Superseding Revision;

SECTION 4 — RATES AND CHARGES, (CONT’D.)
4.1 Rate Elements (Cont’d.)
4.1.2 Switched Transport -- Usage Services

A. Tandem Switching,
per minute of use

B. Tandem Switched Transport - Termination,
per minute of use

C. Tandem Switched Transport — Facility,
per minute of use per mile

D. Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1),
per minute of use

$0.000878

$0.000164

$0.000033

$0.000110

Issued By:
Thomas Wierimaa
VP Finance and Regulatory
454 Las Gallinas Ave., Suite 145
San Rafael, CA 94903

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 60 Effective 07/03/2012
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